YOUR MEASUREMENT PARTNER
Radar Level Transmitter
AquaWave 80G 138 WB
The IoT-enabled AquaWave 80G battery-operated radar series offers an
advanced solution for accurate liquid level measurement across a wide
range of applications. Utilizing 80 GHz wireless radar technology, the
device delivers high measurement precision with an accuracy of ±5 mm,
a narrow 8°beam angle, and a 200 mm dead band. It operates effectively

• Agricultural and Irrigation Water Systems
• Flood Monitoring
ORDERING CODE
MR PC OP2 AT SF MF138 WB
MR Measuring
Range
1 :  10 m
2 :  20 m
3 :  30 m
7 :  35 m
9 :  05 m
PC Process
Connection
7 :  2 ½" BSP Threaded
1 :  Slip On Flange
MF MOC – Slip
On Flange
X :  Not Applicable
0 :  Polypropylene (PP)
OP2
Output 2
(Communication
Output)
5 :  GPRS - TCP/IP
6 :  GPRS - UDP
7 :  GPRS - MQTT
SF Slip on
Flange
Type
XX :  Not Applicable
AC :  3" ANSI
AD :  4" ANSI
AE :  5" ANSI
AE :  6" ANSI
AT Antenna
Type
S :  Stub
P :  Patch
W :  Wired
Note:
*Under the Factory Set Condition.
**Battery life is based on usages.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Telemetry / IoT communication-enabled
• Long-life battery up to 5 years, replaceable battery
• Configurable sending interval
• Event-based transmission is available
• Logging data record is available
• End-to-end data encryption supported
Website : www.sbeminstruments.com  |   Email : sales@sbem.co.in   |   Contact : +91 7720065260 / 8600042374
About SBEM Pvt. Ltd.
For over 50 years of expertise, SBEM has built a strong reputation in Level measurement, Flow measurement,
and Pressure measurement, integrating with the cloud-based IoT platform by gradually adopting and
mastering new technologies to meet the changing needs of industries across India and the globe.
HO: Gat No. 326, Shriramnagar, Gaud Dara Road,
Khedshivapur, Pune - 412205, Maharashtra, India
Branches: New Delhi, Kolkata, Mumbai,